
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 8.2022-2023

581601
HomUG
-OM-I

ORGANON
OF MEDICINE

AND
HOMOEOPATH

IC
PHILOSOPHY

FUNDAMENTA
LS
OF 

PSYCHOLOGY

581602
HomUG-

AN
HUMAN

ANATOMY
 PAPER
I AND

 PAPER
II 

581604
HomUG-PB

HUMAN
PHYSIOLOGY

AND
BIOCHEMIST

RY
PAPER
I AND
PAPER

II 

581606
HomUG-HP

HOMOEOPATH
IC

PHARMACY

581607
HomUG-HMM-

I
HOMOEOPATH

IC
MATERIA
MEDICA

581608
ORIENTATIO

N
OF 

DIFFERENT
HEALTH

SYSTEMS
IN INDIA

581609
ANTHROPOME

TRY

1 580022516501 ABINAYA  K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 580022516502 ADHILA BEGUM  Y 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 580022516503 AKILANDEESWARI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 580022516504 AMEENA MOL  R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 580022516505 ARUN BABU K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 580022516506 ARWA SAMEEHA M 
I

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

7 580022516507 BOOMIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 580022516508 GAYATHRI D 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 580022516509 GOKULAPRIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 580022516510 GURU PRASAD  M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 580022516511 HARINI G R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 580022516512 JAYASHREE  J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

13 580022516513 JAYASRI  E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 580022516514 JEEVITHA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 580022516515 KANISHKAA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 580022516516 KESAVAN M 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

17 580022516517 NAGUL NITHIYAN  
MKS

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 580022516518 NANDHINI SRI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 580022516519 NIRAISELVAN S S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 580022516520 PAVITHRA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 580022516521 PONNUVEL   P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 580022516522 POOJA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

23 580022516523 SACHIN  D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 580022516524 SAKINA RAHMATH  
R

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 580022516525 SAMUEL 
ARUNODHAYAM S

1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 580022516526 SANJAY  C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 580022516527 SARANYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 580022516528 SARVASHRI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 580022516529 SATHYA SRI  V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

30 580022516530 SERIN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 580022516531 SHIVA BALAN  S J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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32 580022516532 SHIVA SHANKARI  R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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N
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33 580022516533 SRIMADHU  R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 580022516534 SUBHIKSHA  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 580022516535 SWARNALATHA  N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 580022516536 SWATHI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 580022516537 SWETHA R 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 580022516538 SWETHA 
MEENALOSHINI N P

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 580022516539 THABASIYA SAMRIN  
Z

1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

40 580022516540 THARANI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 580022516541 THENDRAL T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 580022516542 THILAK V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

43 580022516543 VARSHIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 580022516544 VEDHASREE R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 580022516545 VISMAYA K N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 580022516546 YOGAVI  B K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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PERSONALIT

Y
AND

SPECTRUM
OF 

DEVELOPMEN
T

1 580022516501 ABINAYA  K 1 ---

2 580022516502 ADHILA BEGUM  Y 1 ---

3 580022516503 AKILANDEESWARI P 1 ---

4 580022516504 AMEENA MOL  R 1 ---

5 580022516505 ARUN BABU K 1 ---

6 580022516506 ARWA SAMEEHA M 
I

1 PASS

7 580022516507 BOOMIKA R 1 ---

8 580022516508 GAYATHRI D 1 ---

9 580022516509 GOKULAPRIYA S 1 ---

10 580022516510 GURU PRASAD  M S 1 ---

11 580022516511 HARINI G R 1 ---

12 580022516512 JAYASHREE  J 1 PASS

13 580022516513 JAYASRI  E 1 ---

14 580022516514 JEEVITHA  S 1 ---

15 580022516515 KANISHKAA R 1 ---

16 580022516516 KESAVAN M 1 ---

17 580022516517 NAGUL NITHIYAN  
MKS

1 ---

18 580022516518 NANDHINI SRI G 1 ---

19 580022516519 NIRAISELVAN S S 1 ---

20 580022516520 PAVITHRA  S 1 ---

21 580022516521 PONNUVEL   P 1 ---

22 580022516522 POOJA  S 1 PASS

23 580022516523 SACHIN  D 1 ---

24 580022516524 SAKINA RAHMATH  
R

1 ---

25 580022516525 SAMUEL 
ARUNODHAYAM S

1 ---

26 580022516526 SANJAY  C 1 ---

27 580022516527 SARANYA S 1 ---

28 580022516528 SARVASHRI S 1 ---

29 580022516529 SATHYA SRI  V 1 PASS

30 580022516530 SERIN S 1 ---

31 580022516531 SHIVA BALAN  S J 1 ---

32 580022516532 SHIVA SHANKARI  R 1 ---
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33 580022516533 SRIMADHU  R 1 ---

34 580022516534 SUBHIKSHA  M 1 ---

35 580022516535 SWARNALATHA  N 1 ---

36 580022516536 SWATHI P 1 ---

37 580022516537 SWETHA R 1 ---

38 580022516538 SWETHA 
MEENALOSHINI N P

1 ---

39 580022516539 THABASIYA SAMRIN  
Z

1 ---

40 580022516540 THARANI S 1 ---

41 580022516541 THENDRAL T 1 ---

42 580022516542 THILAK V 1 ---

43 580022516543 VARSHIYA S 1 ---

44 580022516544 VEDHASREE R 1 ---

45 580022516545 VISMAYA K N 1 ---

46 580022516546 YOGAVI  B K 1 ---
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